

Ex. No. 295/23 & 296/23

20.11.2023

**Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present :       None.

Nazir to report for 12.12.2023. Ahlmad is directed to get rectify the title of the execution petition / respondent's name in Ex. No. 295/23 from the Computer Branch, KKD courts, Delhi.

(Ramesh Kumar II)  
Additional District Judge-01  
SHD/KKD/Delhi/20.11.2023