

Ex. No. 295/23 & 296/23

02.02.2024

Present : Ms. Dimple Dhamija Ld. Counsel for DH.

Certified copy of judgment and decree sheet filed by
DH.

Issue notice to JDs on PF for 15.03.2024.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/02.02.2024